325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
we know light.™
The GU24 Base introduces our superior SpringLamp® technology
with an easy to use, pin-based �socket. All fixtures can be modified
to accept a GU24 Lamp by using a Hardwire 331 Socket or a
�Socket Lock-it #331SKTLKT.
FEATURES				   BENEFITS

WATTAGE
COMPARISON
INITIAL
LUMENS
COLOR
TEMPERATURE CRI
M.O.L.
(INCHES)
DIAMETER
(INCHES)
INPUT LINE
CURRENT
Spring Lamps
9 Watts
33109SP 9W SpringLamp GU24 Base  40 550 2700 82 3.4 1.8 .15A
33109SP41K 9W SpringLamp GU24 Base 41K 40 550 4100 82 3.4 1.8 .15A
13 Watts
33113SP 13W SpringLamp GU24 Base  60 850 2700 82 3.6 1.8 .22A
33113SP30K 13W SpringLamp GU24 Base 30K 60 800 3000 82 3.6 1.8 .22A
33113SP35K 13W SpringLamp GU24 Base 35K 60 800 3500 82 3.6 1.8 .22A
33113SP41K 13W SpringLamp GU24 Base 41K 60 800 4100 82 3.6 1.8 .22A
33113SP50K 13W SpringLamp GU24 Base 50K 60 800 5000 82 3.6 1.8 .22A
18 Watts
33118SP 18W SpringLamp GU24 Base  75 1200 2700 82 3.8 2.3 .30A
33118SP30K 18W SpringLamp GU24 Base 30K  75 1200 3000 82 3.8 2.3 .30A
33118SP35K 18W SpringLamp GU24 Base 35K  75 1200 3500 82 3.8 2.3 .30A
33118SP41K 18W SpringLamp GU24 Base 41K  75 1200 4100 82 3.8 2.3 .30A
23 Watts
33123SP 23W SpringLamp GU24 Base  100 1600 2700 82 4.4 2.4 .43A
33123SP30K 23W SpringLamp GU24 Base 30K 100 1600 3000 82 4.4 2.4 .43A
33123SP41K 23W SpringLamp GU24 Base 41K 100 1600 4100 82 4.4 2.4 .43A
33123SP50K 23W SpringLamp GU24 Base 50K 100 1500 5000 82 4.4 2.4 .43A
27 Watts
33127SP 27W SpringLamp GU24 Base 100 1800 2700 82 4.8 2.4 .45A
33127SP30K 27W SpringLamp GU24 Base 30K 100 1800 3000 82 4.8 2.4 .45A
33127SP35K 27W SpringLamp GU24 Base 35K 100 1800 3500 82 4.8 2.4 .45A
33127SP41K 27W SpringLamp GU24 Base 41K 100 1750 4100 82 4.8 2.4 .45A
32 Watts
33132SP 32W SpringLamp GU24 Base 120 2200 2700 82 5.1 2.7 .53A
331 Lamp RoHS
compliant